586
The FAZE180 Series combines aesthetic appeal and architectur-
al excellence. Designed to be the invisible emergency lighting
solution where maintaining the integrity of the application is a
must. With a superior mechanical design and unmatched electronics the
FAZE180 is ideal for any design requiring a concealed emergency unit.
ARCHITECTURAL CONCEALED EMER. UNIT
DIMENSIONS

1 For black finish substitute "W" in catalog number
with "B". Example: FX12L24B12. For Primer coat
substitute with “P” or for custom color, “CC”, con-
sult factory.
OPTIONS:
LX - Laser activation of manual test via handheld
remote control transmitter, RLT (sold separate-
ly).
TD - Time Delay 15 min.
LS - Less Self Test of Lamps.
Accessories (ordered separately)
RLT - Remote Laser Transmitter
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: FX12L24W12
Catalog Number Voltage Wattage Remote Housing Color1 Lamp Type
Lead Acid:
FX12L24W12 12v 24w none white MR16 12w
FX12L40W12 12v 40w 16 white MR16 12w
FX12L40W20 12v 40w none white MR16 20w
FX12L70W20 12v 70w 30 white MR16 20w
FX12L70W35 12v 70w none white MR16 35w
Ni-Cad:
FX12N24W12 12v 24w none white MR16 12w
Xtest self-diagnostic/self-testing
management system is standard.
• Multiple LED indicators flash
warnings when attention is